
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 51

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine100 34.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak100 39.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Mystic Carolyn D'AngeloNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 16" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 45

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

34.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 43

Vash Lindsay Kelly29.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Teller A O Gutierrez41.85 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Reign Donna BenoitNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 3 of 69



Excellent JWW 24" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 46

Boone Phyllis Covino44.47 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 51

Tally Heather Muir100 39.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Cairn Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara100 42.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 French Bulldog
Rogue Heather Muir100 45.01 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Cairn Terrier
Elvis Nancy Wentworth100 47.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Australian Terrier
Jackie Mary Valentine100 48.82 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Russell Terrier
Dodger Mary Valentine100 51.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo40.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Eloise Tamara Lazarus46.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Pic Pamela Knoecklein65.10 NQ 3 0 1 0 14All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 48

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 30.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 32.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Boston Terrier
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 38.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay32.72 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Baylee Deborah Potvin33.69 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Moo Bonnie Henderson35.70 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Zazie Betse Curtis39.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter39.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Zipper Marion Johnson42.84 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Schipperke
Leader Julie Kenney43.18 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Gimli Michelle Key43.90 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bocci Marion Johnson58.33 NQ 2 3 1 0 10Schipperke

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 16" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 45

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 31.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cato Linda Robinson100 31.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Derry Patti Gleason100 36.28 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gale Martha Davis100 36.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog
Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 39.64 Q 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Missy Linda Houle100 42.71 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Shetland Sheepdog
Batman Beth Ostrowski-

Parks
28.31 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson31.95 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Tinkle Lisa Topol36.56 NQ 1 1 3 0 0All American Dog
Mila Erin Poteat37.05 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Quintus Linda Robinson38.44 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Nym Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 23

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 43

Keagan Bob Howard100 24.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
River Mary Ann Hall100 28.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 28.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Patsee Christie McNamara100 28.89 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney Longo100 30.32 Q 0 0 0 0 012 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Windy Laura Scanlon100 31.51 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog
Windy Mary Nottingham100 32.99 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 35.32 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Vibe Leanne Ksiazek24.59 NQ 0 0 3 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Dash Sue Grace24.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Jack James Standish26.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Dahlia Ellen Halperin28.35 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook32.12 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Wicked Tamara Lazarus34.70 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Molly Pamela Burek36.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Tully Carla Rash37.51 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Wendy Cara Armour38.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer
Lazer Donna Savoie40.85 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Zoe Andrea Sarnik41.95 NQ 1 3 0 0 0Border Collie
Motion Donna Benoit47.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Golden Retriever
Fetch Sarah CassisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Sky Charles RitterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 24" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 46

Riptide Christie McNamara100 31.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 37.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Weimaraner
Oakley Lynn Fichman28.53 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson28.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Radley Megan Wakely29.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Kai Russell Thorpe33.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Poodle
Trig Mary Cotter33.77 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli33.86 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Trigger Candyce Paparo42.18 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Poodle
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Master JWW 24"c Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 43

Zephyr Lisa Loomis31.49 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent JWW 4"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 56

Bryn Pamela Knoecklein51.25 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 48

Capri Rich Willner55.74 NQ 2 2 1 0 7Labrador Retriever
Lexi Dorraine Parker57.80 NQ 2 2 0 0 9Labrador Retriever
Emma Niki Cogliano63.43 NQ 2 2 1 0 15All American Dog
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Excellent JWW 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 51

Ari Hanna NekvasilNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle
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Master JWW 4"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 56

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 38.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Scottish Terrier
Misty Heather Muir100 45.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Cairn Terrier
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 53

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald30.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mable Lindsay Kelly40.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Elvis Sheryl Gadol44.69 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Sweets Carol McGuiness50.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pug
Evie Peggy Clark52.14 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Plop Lisa TopolNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 50

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 35.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tweed Martha Davis35.90 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Stormy Michael Dabrowski41.86 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle54.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Miniature American 

Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 48

Andi Cheryl Morgan100 28.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 29.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 30.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 39.16 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Gaius Linda Robinson100 43.18 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd
Folger Sally Myers100 47.14 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Morgan Hanna Nekvasil50.68 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Poodle

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 51

Furgus Bob Howard100 25.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Nita Nathalie Inho100 28.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog
Ford Kameron Kicklighter100 28.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Great Dane
Phoebe Patti Standish100 29.53 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.15 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle
Spencer Christine Kallipolites33.75 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Ace Brittany Kochiss42.69 NQ 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Piper Katherine NovakNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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Premier JWW 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 50

Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo40.64 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Sir Isaac Brett MallinakNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Premier JWW 12" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Breed
MCT 48

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 35.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 39.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Boston Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay36.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Ellie Brittany Kochiss43.79 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis45.06 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Gimli Michelle Key47.63 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
48.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier JWW 16" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Breed
MCT 45

Nym Barbara Cherry100 39.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Brittany
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 40.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Gale Martha Davis100 44.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Batman Beth Ostrowski-

Parks
36.03 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

44.62 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Quintus Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
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Premier JWW 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 16

Breed
MCT 42

Keagan Bob Howard100 31.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace100 33.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Caper Bob Young100 34.79 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
River Mary Ann Hall100 35.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Motion Donna Benoit100 38.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Windy Laura Scanlon100 39.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Dahlia Ellen Halperin31.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Haylen Mary Ann Hall35.21 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour40.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boxer
Wicked Tamara Lazarus40.54 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Lazer Donna Savoie41.44 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Jack James Standish41.46 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Molly Pamela Burek44.61 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Labrador Retriever
Moose Ashlyn Chebro46.72 NQ 1 1 2 0 5Australian Shepherd
Tully Carla Rash47.09 NQ 0 1 1 0 6All American Dog
Windy Mary NottinghamNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
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Premier JWW 24" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Breed
MCT 46

Hogan Steve Basson100 34.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 42.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle
Radley Megan Wakely44.64 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter46.26 NQ 2 0 1 0 1Golden Retriever
Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli52.95 NQ 4 1 1 0 7Doberman Pinscher
Boone Phyllis CovinoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Oakley Lynn FichmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Premier JWW 24"c Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 42

Zephyr Lisa Loomis33.44 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier JWW 4"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 55

Sassy Tamara Lazarus47.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier JWW 8"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 53

Mable Lindsay Kelly100 52.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diego Matthew FitzgeraldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier JWW 12"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Me Me Diane Sumrall51.11 NQ 1 1 0 0 2Miniature American 
Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier JWW 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 47

Capri Rich Willner49.43 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Labrador Retriever
Emma Niki Cogliano58.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 12All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Premier JWW 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 51

Furgus Bob Howard100 31.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Phoebe Patti Standish100 36.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 39.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho45.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine1.90 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Mystic Carolyn D'Angelo65.19 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Papillon
Elvis Nancy Wentworth68.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Sky Charles Ritter100 37.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Vash Lindsay Kelly100 45.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Teller A O Gutierrez47.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Reign Donna Benoit49.95 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Scout Mindy Costanza69.66 NQ 2 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Casey Pamela BurekNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Excellent Standard 24" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 67

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli42.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Tayo Lynn Spagnesi44.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Butters M J Kushwara100 55.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 French Bulldog
Jackie Mary Valentine100 59.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Russell Terrier
Rogue Heather Muir100 62.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Cairn Terrier
Victoria Carolyn D'Angelo40.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Papillon
Tally Heather Muir51.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier
Dodger Mary Valentine58.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Russell Terrier
Eloise Tamara Lazarus65.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 69

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 41.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 42.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Boston Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 42.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Miniature Poodle
Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 44.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog
Zazie Betse Curtis100 47.95 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Poodle
Gimli Michelle Key100 51.45 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog
Baylee Deborah Potvin40.18 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Moo Bonnie Henderson42.78 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Bocci Marion Johnson57.97 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Schipperke
Leader Julie Kenney59.19 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Zipper Marion Johnson59.88 NQ 0 3 1 0 0Schipperke
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 16" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 67

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 42.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson100 43.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 47.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Mila Erin Poteat100 49.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cato Linda Robinson100 55.75 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Gale Martha Davis100 61.11 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog
Quintus Linda Robinson100 63.36 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cora Beth Fatse38.18 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Champ Jacqueline 

Soccodato
46.05 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Derry Patti Gleason52.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Galla Leanne Ksiazek57.80 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Missy Linda Houle75.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 8Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 23

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 35.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd
Ryder Bob Young100 37.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever
Dash Sue Grace100 38.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 39.61 Q4th 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie
River Mary Ann Hall100 39.64 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Windy Mary Nottingham100 46.45 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Tully Carla Rash100 46.78 Q 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
Motion Donna Benoit100 48.29 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 52.74 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog
Windy Laura Scanlon100 57.51 Q 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Haylen Mary Ann Hall40.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Fetch Sarah Cassis41.03 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook42.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour49.32 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Boxer
Wicked Tamara Lazarus56.33 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Molly Pamela Burek61.63 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Comet Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Lazer Donna SavoieNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois
Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 67

Hogan Steve Basson100 42.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Weimaraner
Oakley Lynn Fichman100 45.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter100 45.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever
Radley Megan Wakely100 46.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Riptide Christie McNamara46.33 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo63.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Boone Phyllis Covino72.19 NQ 3 2 1 0 5Golden Retriever
Bennie Lorna GodsillNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
Kai Russell ThorpeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle
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Master Standard 24"c Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 63

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 72

Stormy Michael Dabrowski54.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 68

Wager Caitlin Guntly100 44.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Lexi Dorraine Parker100 53.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Capri Rich Willner60.80 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Scout Megan WakelyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent Standard 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 72

Ari Hanna NekvasilNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle
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Master Standard 4"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 79

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 54.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Scottish Terrier
Misty Heather Muir100 61.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cairn Terrier
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards186 SCT 74

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 39.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 54.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Pug
Evie Peggy Clark100 62.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Gryphon Leslie Meredith53.63 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Elvis Sheryl Gadol63.75 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Mable Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master Standard 12"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards191 SCT 72

Me Me Diane Sumrall100 46.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tweed Martha Davis55.01 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle71.59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 68

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever
Andi Cheryl Morgan100 45.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie
Folger Sally Myers100 63.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever
Gaius Linda Robinson100 65.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd
Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro56.78 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle70.72 NQ 0 3 0 0 2Australian Shepherd
Morgan Hanna Nekvasil72.91 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Poodle
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards195 SCT 72

Furgus Bob Howard100 33.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 038 Border Collie
Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 49.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle
Ace Brittany Kochiss100 51.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 German Shepherd 

Dog
Piper Katherine Novak100 54.73 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog
Nita Nathalie Inho48.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Phoebe Patti Standish53.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Ford Kameron KicklighterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Great Dane
Spencer Christine KallipolitesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 80

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak65.74 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi
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Open Standard 12" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 76

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto65.29 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB
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Open Standard 16" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 72

Mist Charles Ritter48.27 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Open Standard 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 68

Moose Ashlyn Chebro46.30 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bowie Amy Stephens62.82 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian
Lincoln Jennifer Cody69.87 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 1Australian Shepherd
Kastle Debra Loomis74.81 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 6Vizsla
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Open Standard 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 73

Emma Niki Cogliano58.50 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Cap Dorraine Parker59.53 NQ 4 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Nikki Hanna NekvasilNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle
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Open Standard 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 76

Marco Karen Scotti95 66.34 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 74

Yuri Beth Baumert91 78.58 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 4All American Dog
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 61

Chai Jacqueline Lampert95 50.65 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Toffee Christina Branfuhr51.02 NQ 1 1 1 5 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lucy Maryann LachapelleNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Zoe Linda TrapaniNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed
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Novice B Standard 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 74

Freddie Kathryn Hallock100 69.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
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Novice B Standard 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 61

Karlee Diane WilkinsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla
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Novice Standard 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 66

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 36.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Queue Regina LibbyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd
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Novice Standard 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 68

Diva Danielle Brechter100 44.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler
Luna Kelly Damaj95 56.66 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle
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Open JWW 12" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards130 SCT 43

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto49.74 NQ 2 2 3 0 6Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB
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Open JWW 16" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards130 SCT 40

Mist Charles Ritter28.88 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie
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Open JWW 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards130 SCT 37

Casey Pamela Burek100 27.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Lincoln Jennifer Cody100 36.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Bowie Amy Stephens27.99 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Dalmatian
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
28.44 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Moose Ashlyn Chebro33.52 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Australian Shepherd
Scout Mindy Costanza45.11 NQ 2 1 0 0 8Australian Shepherd
Kastle Debra LoomisNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards130 SCT 42

Wager Caitlin Guntly95 37.14 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Queue Regina Libby44.14 NQ 3 3 3 0 2Pyrenean Shepherd
Cap Dorraine Parker47.30 NQ 5 4 0 0 5Border Collie
Nikki Hanna Nekvasil53.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 11Poodle
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards130 SCT 44

Diva Danielle Brechter100 35.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler
Marco Karen Scotti41.05 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 50

Yuri Beth Baumert37.35 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 64 of 69



Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 38

Chai Jacqueline Lampert100 26.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Lucy Maryann Lachapelle24.42 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Zoe Linda Trapani42.53 NQ 0 1 2 0 4Samoyed

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT Page 65 of 69



Novice B JWW 8" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 50

Freddie Kathryn HallockNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon
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Novice B JWW 20" Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 38

Hoppit Dara Johnson52.03 NQ 3 1 0 0 14Whippet
Lexie Shobhana NaikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky
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Novice JWW 16"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 43

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 24.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany
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Novice JWW 20"P Sat, Aug 3, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 46

Luna Kelly Damaj100 33.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Standard Poodle
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